
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

No. 

148 

154 

188 

130 

189 

186 

106 

117 

119 

129 

114 

118 

121 

105 

126 

112 

133 

113 

101 

108 

115 

107 

125 

102 

122 

103 

109 

111 

116 

120 

123 

124 

127 

132 

153 

Name 

เมธ์ วดี  เนตรายน 

ณพชร ขอมปรางค์ 

นวชา สุขสมภักตร์  

ปริ วัตร์  เมฆาเสถียรสกุล 

วชิ ระพงษ์ศักดิ ์  วิ ริ ยานนท์ 

เมืองเพรียว สุ จริตตกุล 

ไพสิษฐ์ สาเพิ ่ มทรัพย์  

ภ ัทรโชติ ศิริภ ัทร 

ธนภณ ทองเจือ 

ทชาเดช ไม้หอม 

บุณากรณ ศิลาคุปต ์  

สุ เทพ​  พริ ้ ง​ เพราะ 

สมพร แข่ งขัน 

ทศพร พงศ์พัฒนศิริ  

Mr.Timothy Barnard Zielinski 

ภ ู เบศ โสริ วงค์  

วิ บูลย์  พลตื ้ อ 

วัชรวีร์ แก้วศรี จันทร์  

อั จฉริยะ หนูเพชร 

ธี รศักดิ ์  วรรณธราสิ  

อนันตร์ธร ตั ้ งเนียรนาทชัย 

ตรีภพ ศิริปุณย์  

เอกราช ทองหวาน 

วีระวัฒน์ ลอมาเละ 

ณภัค ธนัตถ์โยธิน 

สิตาวีร์  ลิ้ มนันทรักษ์ 

ศราวุธ ทองอร่าม 

เฉลิม​ เกียรติ ​  จันทร์ ​ ขำ 

ธนากร หมายชัย 

สหัษวุฒิ  รามแก้ว 

กมลนาวิน อินทนูจิตร 

อำพล พรหมช่วย 

รภัทกร วงษ์ศิริ 

แซนดี ้  นิโคลัส สตูวิค 

เศรษฐวิทย์  คุณารัตนอั งกูร 

Team Class 

PRO OP 

PRO  B 

PRO  A 

PRO  A 

Retro  OP 

Retro  OP 

PRO  A 

PRO  B 

Retro​ A 

PRO  A 

PRO  B 

Retro​ A 

Retro​ B 

PRO  A 

Retro  OP 

PRO  B 

PRO  A 

PRO  B 

PRO OP 

PRO  B 

PRO OP 

PRO  A 

Retro  OP 

PRO OP 

Retro​ B 

PRO OP 

PRO  B 

Retro  OP 

PRO  B 

Retro​ B 

Retro​ B 

Retro​ A 

Retro​ B 

PRO  A 

Retro​ A 

Best Tm 

1:59.151 

2:04.300 

2:04.444 

2:04.521 

2:04.687 

2:06.270 

2:07.649 

2:09.997 

2:12.835 

2:16.925 

2:20.943 

2:28.392 

2:40.199 

In Lap 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Diff 

5.149 

5.293 

5.370 

5.536 

7.119 

8.498 

10.846 

13.684 

17.774 

21.792 

29.241 

41.048 

Total Tm 

6:59.459 

4:57.034 

5:43.894 

5:53.533 

5:18.222 

5:21.992 

5:05.661 

5:16.000 

7:08.235 

5:38.941 

5:29.963 

6:26.406 

6:11.374 

3:57.524 

3:57.386 

7:47.143 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 6/8/2024 8:16:14 AM 

             Juti R.                          Pairuch N. 

Chief of Timing & Scoring         C.O.C. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chang International Circuit 

PT MAXNITRON RACING SERIES R.1-2 

SPECIAL RACING CLUB 

OFFICIAL PRACTICE 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 8:02:35 

Chang International Circuit 4.554 km 

6/8/2024 08:00 


